
Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

Shoot Date: 7/15/2017

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                    
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Final 

Time

Saturday, July 15, 2017 6:14:08 PM

July 15,  2017 Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Fast Enuff CB 16.61 14.82 29.50 22.23 17.60 14.20 114.961 1

Kansan SS 22.48 26.50 25.24 24.54 24.46 19.43 142.652 1

Prussian Pete BW 27.18 20.97 24.78 28.99 23.80 19.11 144.833 1

Stumptown Kid 49 23.46 39.66 20.85 25.57 26.17 26.81 162.524 1

Truly Goode LS 24.52 26.71 26.93 30.98 28.95 26.70 164.795 1

Buxton Lookout SD 29.86 31.01 27.44 29.24 30.76 27.19 175.506 1

Big Iron Buster SSD 26.02 38.17 24.85 32.44 27.55 27.78 176.817 1

Doc Kharon WR 40.37 31.81 22.14 26.68 26.98 29.73 177.718 1

Rapid River SR 35.92 32.76 44.83 34.99 28.24 21.37 198.119 1

Jenn Tillie L49 32.18 36.20 31.07 35.11 33.40 33.22 201.1810 1

Aftrmth CTB 35.14 32.17 31.30 37.84 34.56 33.06 204.0711 1

Necco Kid CTB 42.13 35.58 28.60 37.52 42.46 27.80 214.0912 2

Roughstring Rider SS 45.52 41.02 33.89 42.28 31.75 28.90 223.3613 2

Hellgate F 35.44 36.36 41.01 37.82 37.79 37.74 226.1614 1

Evergreen Rose CG 45.69 42.91 25.64 51.17 44.31 29.16 238.8815 1

Buck McGee SSD 37.34 47.66 37.60 43.75 37.40 41.88 245.6316 2

Danger Dave 49 37.84 44.06 38.85 56.68 46.38 40.17 263.9817 2

Chief Spratt CB 63.09 38.56 39.28 47.50 42.88 36.58 267.8918 2

Wild Rover SR 35.60 33.33 65.76 65.64 32.88 43.00 276.2119 2

Brassy Shell LS 34.79 37.23 33.82 50.96 72.62 50.10 279.5220 2

Coho Kid F 51.25 40.02 52.56 54.66 40.40 46.70 285.5921 2

Washougal Will VT 49.67 45.86 63.23 52.72 50.82 42.57 304.8722 1

Houghston D 44.36 54.84 41.64 45.79 46.62 80.29 313.5423 1

Pop's Double Trouble LW 47.08 58.40 52.47 58.53 52.98 44.94 314.4024 1

Fire Mountain FCG 43.76 44.77 91.36 50.17 47.80 38.46 316.3225 1

Clackamas Cak CG 57.38 34.37 72.53 39.44 78.42 42.93 325.0726 2

Jess Zee BG 61.01 49.40 50.22 51.21 55.50 61.06 328.4027 1

Chuck Wagon ES 66.97 64.57 53.05 61.50 48.44 65.80 360.3328 1

Dead Eye McNeil SS 67.75 62.23 61.32 74.77 66.12 66.92 399.1129 3

Betty Jo L49 183.64 134.25 85.85 137.01 114.88 112.34 767.9730 2
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Match Final
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Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
July 15,  2017 Match

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Cowboy
Fast Enuff 16.61 14.82 29.50 22.23 17.60 14.20 114.961 1

Chief Spratt 63.09 38.56 39.28 47.50 42.88 36.58 267.892 18

Category: Cowgirl
Evergreen Rose 45.69 42.91 25.64 51.17 44.31 29.16 238.881 15

Clackamas Cak 57.38 34.37 72.53 39.44 78.42 42.93 325.072 26

Category: Cattle Baron
Aftrmth 35.14 32.17 31.30 37.84 34.56 33.06 204.071 11

Necco Kid 42.13 35.58 28.60 37.52 42.46 27.80 214.092 12

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter
Fire Mountain 43.76 44.77 91.36 50.17 47.80 38.46 316.321 25

Category: Lady Wrangler
Pop's Double Trouble 47.08 58.40 52.47 58.53 52.98 44.94 314.401 24

Category: Silver Sr Duelist
Big Iron Buster 26.02 38.17 24.85 32.44 27.55 27.78 176.811 7

Buck McGee 37.34 47.66 37.60 43.75 37.40 41.88 245.632 16

Category: Veteran (80+)
Washougal Will 49.67 45.86 63.23 52.72 50.82 42.57 304.871 22

Category: Wrangler
Doc Kharon 40.37 31.81 22.14 26.68 26.98 29.73 177.711 8

Category: Buckarette
Jess Zee 61.01 49.40 50.22 51.21 55.50 61.06 328.401 27

Category: Elder Statesman
Chuck Wagon 66.97 64.57 53.05 61.50 48.44 65.80 360.331 28

Category: Ladies Senior
Truly Goode 24.52 26.71 26.93 30.98 28.95 26.70 164.791 5

Brassy Shell 34.79 37.23 33.82 50.96 72.62 50.10 279.522 20

Category: Senior
Rapid River 35.92 32.76 44.83 34.99 28.24 21.37 198.111 9

Wild Rover 35.60 33.33 65.76 65.64 32.88 43.00 276.212 19

Category: Silver Senior
Kansan 22.48 26.50 25.24 24.54 24.46 19.43 142.651 2

Roughstring Rider 45.52 41.02 33.89 42.28 31.75 28.90 223.362 13

Dead Eye McNeil 67.75 62.23 61.32 74.77 66.12 66.92 399.113 29

Category: B Western
Prussian Pete 27.18 20.97 24.78 28.99 23.80 19.11 144.831 3

Category: Senior Duelist
Buxton Lookout 29.86 31.01 27.44 29.24 30.76 27.19 175.501 6

Category: Frontiersman
Hellgate 35.44 36.36 41.01 37.82 37.79 37.74 226.161 14
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Match Final
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Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
July 15,  2017 Match

Final Results by Category Main Match

Coho Kid 51.25 40.02 52.56 54.66 40.40 46.70 285.592 21

Category: Duelist
Houghston 44.36 54.84 41.64 45.79 46.62 80.29 313.541 23

Category: Ladies 49r
Jenn Tillie 32.18 36.20 31.07 35.11 33.40 33.22 201.181 10

Betty Jo 183.64 134.25 85.85 137.01 114.88 112.34 767.972 30

Category: 49r
Stumptown Kid 23.46 39.66 20.85 25.57 26.17 26.81 162.521 4

Danger Dave 37.84 44.06 38.85 56.68 46.38 40.17 263.982 17
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Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

Clean and Smooth Main Match
Saturday, July 15, 2017 6:17:28 PM Shoot_date: 7/15/2017

July 15,  2017 Match

Aftrmth

Buxton Lookout

Dead Eye McNeil

Fast Enuff

Hellgate

Prussian Pete

Stumptown Kid

Truly Goode

8Total clean shooters:
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Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
July 15,  2017 Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Fast Enuff

16.61 14.82 29.50 22.23 17.60 14.20 114.96

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

14.2017.6022.2329.5014.8216.61
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Cowboy
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Kansan

22.48 26.50 25.24 24.54 24.46 19.43 142.65

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

19.4324.4624.5420.2421.5022.48
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Silver Senior

2
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Prussian Pete

27.18 20.97 24.78 28.99 23.80 19.11 144.83

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

19.1123.8028.9924.7820.9727.18
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B Western

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Stumptown Kid

23.46 39.66 20.85 25.57 26.17 26.81 162.52

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

26.8126.1725.5720.8539.6623.46

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

162.52

0

0

0

49r

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Truly Goode

24.52 26.71 26.93 30.98 28.95 26.70 164.79

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

26.7028.9530.9826.9326.7124.52
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Ladies Senior

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Buxton Lookout

29.86 31.01 27.44 29.24 30.76 27.19 175.50

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

27.1930.7629.2427.4431.0129.86
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Senior Duelist

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Big Iron Buster

26.02 38.17 24.85 32.44 27.55 27.78 176.81

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

27.7827.5532.4424.8528.1726.02
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Silver Sr Duelist

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Doc Kharon

40.37 31.81 22.14 26.68 26.98 29.73 177.71

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

24.7326.9826.6822.1431.8130.37
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Wrangler

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Rapid River

35.92 32.76 44.83 34.99 28.24 21.37 198.11

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

21.3723.2424.9929.8322.7625.92
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Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
July 15,  2017 Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Jenn Tillie

32.18 36.20 31.07 35.11 33.40 33.22 201.18

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

33.2233.4035.1131.0731.2032.18
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Ladies 49r

10

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Aftrmth

35.14 32.17 31.30 37.84 34.56 33.06 204.07

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

33.0634.5637.8431.3032.1735.14
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Cattle Baron

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Necco Kid

42.13 35.58 28.60 37.52 42.46 27.80 214.09

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

27.8032.4637.5228.6030.5832.13

10=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

189.09

25
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Cattle Baron

12

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Roughstring Rider

45.52 41.02 33.89 42.28 31.75 28.90 223.36

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

28.9031.7537.2833.8936.0230.52
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Silver Senior

13

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Hellgate

35.44 36.36 41.01 37.82 37.79 37.74 226.16

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

37.7437.7937.8241.0136.3635.44
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Frontiersman

14

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Evergreen Rose

45.69 42.91 25.64 51.17 44.31 29.16 238.88

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

29.1634.3131.1725.6432.9135.69
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Cowgirl

15

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 01 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 10

Buck McGee

37.34 47.66 37.60 43.75 37.40 41.88 245.63

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

41.8837.4043.7537.6037.6632.34
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Silver Sr Duelist

16

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Danger Dave

37.84 44.06 38.85 56.68 46.38 40.17 263.98

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

35.1746.3856.6838.8544.0637.84
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49r

17

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Chief Spratt

63.09 38.56 39.28 47.50 42.88 36.58 267.89

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

36.5837.8847.5039.2838.5658.09
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Cowboy
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Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
July 15,  2017 Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Wild Rover

35.60 33.33 65.76 65.64 32.88 43.00 276.21

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

38.0032.8860.6440.7633.3335.60

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

241.21

35

0

0

Senior
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2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Brassy Shell

34.79 37.23 33.82 50.96 72.62 50.10 279.52

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

35.1067.6245.9633.8237.2334.79
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Ladies Senior
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2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Coho Kid

51.25 40.02 52.56 54.66 40.40 46.70 285.59

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

41.7040.4044.6642.5640.0251.25
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Frontiersman

21

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Washougal Will

49.67 45.86 63.23 52.72 50.82 42.57 304.87

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

42.5750.8252.7253.2345.8649.67
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Veteran (80+)

22

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Houghston

44.36 54.84 41.64 45.79 46.62 80.29 313.54

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

55.2946.6245.7941.6444.8439.36
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Duelist

23

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Pop's Double Trouble

47.08 58.40 52.47 58.53 52.98 44.94 314.40

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

44.9452.9853.5347.4743.4047.08
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Lady Wrangler

24

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Fire Mountain

43.76 44.77 91.36 50.17 47.80 38.46 316.32

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

38.4647.8050.1746.3639.7743.76
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Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

25

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Clackamas Cak

57.38 34.37 72.53 39.44 78.42 42.93 325.07

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

37.9343.4239.4452.5334.3737.38
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Cowgirl

26

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 10

Jess Zee

61.01 49.40 50.22 51.21 55.50 61.06 328.40

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

61.0650.5051.2150.2249.4051.01
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Buckarette

27

1
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Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6

Page 4 of 4

Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
July 15,  2017 Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Chuck Wagon

66.97 64.57 53.05 61.50 48.44 65.80 360.33

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

65.8048.4461.5053.0564.5756.97

0=

= 10

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

350.33

0

10

0

Elder Statesman

28

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Dead Eye McNeil

67.75 62.23 61.32 74.77 66.12 66.92 399.11

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

66.9266.1274.7761.3262.2367.75

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

399.11

0

0

0

Silver Senior

29

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Betty Jo

183.64 134.25 85.85 137.01 114.88 112.34 767.97

Misses: 8

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

97.3484.88107.0180.85119.25133.64

40=

= 10

3

0

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

6

0

30=

= 0

6

0

30=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

622.97

135

10

0

Ladies 49r

30

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

24Misses: 17 28 18

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5 Stage 6

15 14

Penalties: 4 1 0 0 2 1

40.14 39.04 37.92 43.26 39.60 37.86Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 1 0 0 1 0


